

North Coastal Prevention Coalition

Serving the communities of Carlsbad. Oceanside and Vista





National Exemplary Award for Innovative Substance Abuse Prevention Programs, Practices, & Policies

Board of Directors: President: Craig Balben, Oceanside Resident

Vice President: **Ray Thomson,** Occupational Health Services

Secretary: Nannette Stamm, Vista Community Clinic

Treasurer: Aaron Byzak, Galvanized Strategies

Ray Pearson, Carlsbad Unified School District

Marie Smith, North San Diego Young Marines

Diane Strader, Oceanside Resident

Dale Walton, McAlister Institute

Maria Yanez, City of Oceanside

<u>General Membership:</u> Carlsbad Police Department

Carlsbad Unified School District

County of San Diego, H&HS Agency, Alcohol and Drug Services

Drug Enforcement Administration

Eastside Neighborhood Association

McAlister Institute

Mothers Against Drunk Driving

North San Diego Young Marines

Occupational Health Services

Oceanside Police Department

Oceanside Unified School District

San Dieguito Alliance for Drug Free Youth

Vista Community Clinic

Vista Unified School District

Vista Sheriff's Department

University of CA San Diego

... and various community members

Invoice for NCPC Annual Membership Dues - 2019

INVOICE DATE:

North Coastal Prevention Coalition 2019 Organization Membership Dues

The North Coastal Prevention Coalition is a non-profit organization, Federal Tax ID 33-0574911, State Corporation ID D1843817.

Annual organization membership dues are \$50; individual membership dues are \$25.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact the NCPC office at (760) 631-5000 ext. 7174.

Thank you.

DEBBIE OBREGON (SIGNED)

Administrative Assistant

c/o Vista Community Clinic 1000 Vale Terrace, Vista, CA 92084 760-631-5000 Ext. 7174 Fax 760-414-3736 Website: www.northcostalpreventioncoalition.org Email: info@northcoastalpreventioncoalition.org